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Stem j4 folding black

CK197905

8051122179466

NILOX

ZM9SPJ40030

Cadauno

1

1

0.76

2142

Attacco manubrio (stelo) per eBike Nilox J4.

Marca NILOX

Adatta per Bicicletta
Colore Nero
Funzione Sicurezza




Altezza lcm
Larghezza lcm
Profondita lcm
Peso 1
PUBBLICAZIONE NILOX

Mostra in Italia Si




